Q1. Participating in this event was a good
use of my time.

Answer Choices Responses

Strongly agree 66.67% 36
Agree 31.48% 17
Neutral 0.00% O
Disagree 1.85% 1
Strongly disagree 0.00% O
Prefer not to answer/not applicable 0.00% O
Comments 11

Answered 54

Skipped 0

Q2. How much did this event increase
your knowledge of the topic presented?

Answer Choices Responses

A great deal 24.07% 13
A lot 38.89% 21
Some 33.33% 18
A little 3.70% 2
Not at all 0.00% O
Prefer not to answer/not applicable 0.00% O

Answered 54

Skipped 0

Q3. If you chose ‘A little’ or ‘Not at all’ for
question 2, why did you make this choice?

Answer Choices Responses

| already know a lot about this subject 80.00% 4
The presentation was too basic 40.00% 2
The presentation was too advanced 0.00% O
The presentation was not effective 20.00% 1
Other (please specify) 3

Answered 5

Skipped 49

Q4. Did you learn something that you
will apply in your work?

Answer Choices Responses

Yes 75.93% 41
No 3.70% 2
Maybe 18.52% 10
Prefer not to answer/not applicable 1.85% 1
Comments 7

Answered 54

Skipped 0

Q5. Are there any other issues/topics that
you would like information/training on that
might help you in your work?

Answered 19
Skipped 35

Q6. Any additional comments?

Answered 22
Skipped 32




